$56,494 $422,748

3.048 4.235
2?22&!2 25!252B

-38-

Docket No. 070416-WS
Date: July 17,2008

SCHEDULE NO. 2
DOCKET NO. 070416-WS

PLANTATION LANDINGS, LTD
TEST YEAR ENDING 12/31/06
SCHEDULE OF CAPITAL STRUCTURE

BALANCE
SPECIFIC BEFORE PRO RATA BALANCE PERCENT

WEIGHTED PER ADJUST- PRO RATA ADJUST- PER OF
CAPITAL COMPONENT UTILITY MENTS ADJUSTMENTS MENTS STAFF TOTAL COST COST

I .  COMMON STOCK $0 $0
2. RETAINED EARNINGS (4,453,634) 4,453,634
3. PAID IN CAPITAL 0 $0
1. TREASURY STOCK - 0 $!2
5 .  TOTALCOMMONEQUITY S4.43,U

SO
0
0
- 0

$0 $0 $0 0.00% 12.01% 0.00%

6. LONG TERM DEBT $7.126.735 - $0 $7.126.735 L$6.851.168) 100.00% 6.02% 6.02%

8. CUSTOMER DEPOSITS $!2 $!2 $!2 $!2 $!2 o.oo% 6.00% o.oo%

J .  TOTAL $2.673.101- $LLuuxils6.851.168) &zLL%iz L00.00% La2

HIGH - RANGE OF REASONABLENESS - LOW
RETURN ON EQUITY LQE!Qm
OVERALL RATE OF RETURN 6925 'n6925(0

- 3 9 -

Docket No. 070416-WS
Date: July 17,2008

PLANTATION LANDINGS, LTD
TEST YEAR ENDING 12/31/06
SCHEDULE OF WATER OPERATING INCOME

SCHEDULE NO. 3-A
DOCKET NO. 070416-WS

STAFF ADJUST.
TEST YEAR STAFF ADJUSTED FOR REVENUE

PER UTILITY ADJUSTMENTS TEST YEAR INCREASE REQUIREMENT

1. OPERATING REVENUES $37.724 $41.116 $20.249 $61.365
49.25%

OPERATING EXPENSES:
2. OPERATION & MAINTENANCE $185,584 ($140,618) $44,966 0 $44,966

3. DEPRECIATION (NET) 8,263 (2,166) 6,097 0 6,097

4. AMORTIZATION 0 0 0 0 0

5. TAXES OTHER THAN INCOME 2,191 856 3,047 911 3,958

6. INCOMETAXES 0 0 0 9 0

7. TOTAL OPERATING EXPENSES $196.038 ($141.9281 $54.110 $911 $55.021

8. OPERATING INCOME/(LOSS) 4ltLsiw w $6344

9. WATER RATE BASE u $145322 $105.171

IO. RATEOFRETURN L2LaZYQ

- 4 0 -

Docket No. 070416-WS
Date: July 17,2008

PLANTATION LANDINGS, LTD SCHEDULE NO. 3-B
TEST YEAR ENDING 12/31/06 DOCKET NO. 070416-WS
SCHEDULE OF WASTEWATER OPERATING INCOME

STAFF ADJUST.
TEST YEAR STAFF ADJUSTED FOR REVENUE

PER UTILITY ADJUSTMENTS TEST YEAR INCREASE REQUIREMENT

1. OPERATING REVENCTES $37.723 ($1.859) $35.864 $56.928 $92.792
158.73%

OPERATING EXPENSES:
2. OPERATION &MAINTENANCE 205,570 (139,25 1) 66,319 0 66,319

3. DEPRECIATION (NET) 41,413 (32,944) 8,469 0 8,469

4. AMORTIZATION 0 0 0 0 0

5.  TAXES OTHER THAN INCOME 4,313 884 5,197 2,562 7,759

6. INCOMETAXES 9 - 0 - 0 - 0 0

7. TOTAL OPERATING EXPENSES $251.296 @ 17 1.3 1 1) $78.985 $82,546

8. OPERATING INCOMEI(L0SS) ($213.573) 1$441211

9. WASTEWATER RATE BASE 2izEL2s $luwnn w
0. RATEOFRETURN L!+@% 53=g& 692%

- 41 -

Docket No. 070416-WS
Date: July 17, 2008

SCHEDULE NO. 3-C
DOCKET NO. 070416-WS

PAGE 1 OF 2

PLANTATION LANDINGS, LTD
TEST YEAR ENDING 12/31/06
ADJUSTMENTS TO OPERATING INCOME

WATER WASTEWATER
OPERATING REVENUES
To reflect test year revenues I.

Subtotal

OPERATION AND MAINTENANCE EXPENSES
Salaries and Wages - Employees (601,701)

a. To reduce salary expense overstatement (AF 6) ($646) ($646)